
Classic liege £2.95

Waffle au chocolat £3.50
with a drizzle of dark, milk or white 

Belgian chocolate

Black and white £3.95
with whipped cream and a drizzle of 
dark, milk or white Belgian chocolate

Dream team £3.95
with vanilla bean gelato and a drizzle of 

dark, milk or white Belgian chocolate 

Marshmallow surprise £4.50
mini marshmallows, a drizzle of dark, 

milk or white Belgian chocolate 
and sprinkles

Cream & cookies £4.50
with whipped cream, dark, milk 
or white Belgian chocolate and 

mini Oreo cookies

Add ice-cream £1.00

Barrel & Stone 8’’ pizza

Waffles

Rustic £6.95
tangy tomato sauce 

and fior di latte mozzarella

Pepperoni £7.95
tangy tomato sauce 

and fior di latte mozzarella 
with peppperoni

Rock the Parma £8.50
tangy tomato sauce, 

fior di latte mozzarella, parma ham 
and wild rocket

HOT STUFF

A range of sweet treats 
and snacks are available 

from £1.20

Sweet treats

Americano
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Praline latte
Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Hot chocolate
Honeycomb hot chocolate
Tea       
Speciality tea 
Extra shot / syrup            

£2.00
£2.40
£2.35
£2.35
£2.50
£2.50
£1.75
£1.75
£2.50
£2.50
£1.90
£2.00
£0.35

Hot Drinks

Mulled wine
Mulled apple cider
Bottled German beer 
Boozy hot chocolate

WINTER WARMERS

Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Gin
Bacardi Rum
Captain Morgan Rum
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey
Brandy
Baileys

Add mixer

Soft drinks           

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£0.85

from £1.70

spirits

Please ask at the counter for allergen 
content of any meal or for information 

regarding dietary requirements

£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
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£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£0.95

Beef Brisket £8.95
18 hour slow braised beef brisket, seasonal dressed 

slaw served in a brioche bun 

Hot Dog £5.00
served in a brioche bun, tomato and mustard sauce 

Nachos £5.00
served with tomato salsa and guacamole
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Classic liege £2.95
 

Waffle au Chocolat £3.50
with a drizzel of dark, milk or white chocolate 

Black and white £3.95
with whipped cream and a drizzle of dark,  

milk or white chocolate 

Marshmallow surprise £4.50
mini marshmallows, a drizzle of dark, milk 

 or white chocolate and sprinkles


