



18 hour slow braised beef brisket, seasonal dressed slaw served in a brioche bun

Beef Brisket £8.95

Hot Dog £5.00

served in a brioche bun, tomato and mustard sauce

Nachos £5.00

served with tomato salsa and guacamole

WAFFLES

Classic liege £2.95

Waffle au Chocolat £3.50 with a drizzel of dark, milk or white chocolate

Black and white £3.95

with whipped cream and a drizzle of dark,



Americano	£2.00
Flat white	£2.40
Cappuccino	£2.35
Latte	£2.35
Praline latte	£2.50
Mocha	£2.50
Espresso	£1.75
Macchiato	£1.75
Hot chocolate	£2.50
Honeycomb hot chocolate	£2.50
Теа	£1.90
Speciality tea	£2.00
Extra shot / syrup	£0.35



milk or white chocolate

Marshmallow surprise £4.50

mini marshmallows, a drizzle of dark, milk or white chocolate and sprinkles

Mulled wine	£5.50
Mulled apple cider	£5.50
Boozy hot chocolate	£5.50



A range of sweet treats and snacks are available from £1.20

Please ask at the counter for allergen content of any meal or for information regarding dietary requirements



Smirnoff Vodka	£3.95
Gordon's Gin	£3.95
Bacardi Rum	£3.95
Captain Morgan Rum	£3.95
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	£3.95
Brandy	£3.95
Baileys	£3.95
Add mixer	£0.95

from £1.70 Soft drinks





bhlive hospitality